



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Jan 8, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Sep 5, 2023
Created By	CASTROP_S700
Changed On	Dec 30, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	AMORA
HOS	710032978543
Change Number	300006414463

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	AMORA Slasaus 5 L - UFS
English	SAUC.SALADE JERRY 5.1KG CLUB
French	AMORA Sauce Salade 5 L - UFS
French_BE	AMORA Sauce Salade 5 L - UFS
German_DACH	AMORA Salatsoße 5 L - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000115576/000/004

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 18, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Sauce Salade Légère CUC
English_EU	CoM FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Salatsoße

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Wasser, Branntweinessig, Rapsöl 15%, modifizierte Stärke, Salz, Dijon-Senf (Wasser, **SENFKÖRNER**, Branntweinessig, Salz, Lebensmittelsäure (Zitronensäure)), Mineralsalz (Kalium), Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan), Aromen, konzentrierter Zitronensaft, Antioxidationsmittel (E385), Farbstoffe (Lutein, Paprikaextrakt).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolumen	5	L e	Liter e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Nährwerte pro 100 ml
OTHER	OHNE GESCHMACKSVERSTÄRKER
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:
STORAGE	Trocken, dunkel und bei Raumtemperatur (<25°C) lagern. Nach dem Öffnen im Kühlschrank bis zu einem Monat haltbar.



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	SHAKE WELL
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Ohne künstliche Farbstoffe

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 102 g [100 ml]
Energie	655 kJ
Energie	156 kcal
Fett	16 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	1,2 g
davon einfach ungesättigte Fettsäuren	9,8 g
davon mehrfach ungesättigte Fettsäuren	4,3 g
davon Omega-3 Fettsäuren	1,4 g
davon Omega-6 Fettsäuren	2,9 g
Kohlenhydrate	3,0 g
davon Zucker	< 0,5 g
Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	< 0,5 g
Salz	1,8 g

Pro - 102 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produkt wie verkauft

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000115576/000/004



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Jan 8, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Sep 5, 2023
Created By	CASTROP_S700
Changed On	Dec 30, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	AMORA
HOS	710032978543
Change Number	300006414463

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	AMORA Slasaus 5 L - UFS
English	SAUC.SALADE JERRY 5.1KG CLUB
French	AMORA Sauce Salade 5 L - UFS
French_BE	AMORA Sauce Salade 5 L - UFS
German_DACH	AMORA Salatsoße 5 L - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000115576/000/004

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 18, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Sauce Salade Légère CUC
English_EU	CoM FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Sauce salade

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : eau, vinaigre d'alcool, huile de colza 15%, amidon modifié, sel, moutarde de Dijon (eau, graines de **MOUTARDE**, vinaigre d'alcool, sel, acidifiant (acide citrique)), sel minéral (potassium), épaississant (gomme xanthane), arômes, jus de citron concentré, antioxydant (E385), colorants (lutéine, extrait de paprika).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Volume net	5	L e	Litres e

Statements:



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles Pour 100 ml Énergie Matières grasses dont acides gras saturés Glucides dont sucres Protéines Sel
OTHER	À BASE D'HUILE DE COLZA
OTHER	SANS EXHAUSTEUR DE GOÛT
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin :
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	BIEN AGITER
STORAGE	À conserver au sec, à l'abri de la lumière et à température ambiante (<25°C). Après ouverture, se conserve au réfrigérateur dans un délai de 1 mois.
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans colorant artificiel

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 102 g [100 ml]
Énergie	655 kJ
Énergie	156 kcal
Matières grasses	16 g
- dont acides gras saturés	1,2 g
- dont acides gras mono-insaturés	9,8 g
- dont acides gras poly-insaturés	4,3 g
Oméga 3	1,4 g
Oméga 6	2,9 g
Glucides	3,0 g
- dont sucres	< 0,5 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	< 0,5 g
Sel	1,8 g

Pour - 102 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produit tel que vendu



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000115576/000/004



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Jan 8, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Sep 5, 2023
Created By	CASTROP_S700
Changed On	Dec 30, 2024
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	AMORA
HOS	710032978543
Change Number	300006414463

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch_BE	AMORA Slasaus 5 L - UFS
English	SAUC.SALADE JERRY 5.1KG CLUB
French	AMORA Sauce Salade 5 L - UFS
French_BE	AMORA Sauce Salade 5 L - UFS
German_DACH	AMORA Salatsoße 5 L - UFS

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000115576/000/004

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Sep 18, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	Sauce Salade Légère CUC
English_EU	CoM FR

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Slasaus

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, alcoholazijn, raapzaadolie 15%, gemodificeerd zetmeel, zout, Dijon mosterd (water, **MOSTERDZAAD**, alcoholazijn, zout, voedingszuur (citroenzuur)), mineraalzout (kalium), verdikkingsmiddel (xanthaangom), aroma's, geconcentreerd citroensap, antioxidant (E385), kleurstoffen (luteïne, paprika-extract).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettovolume	5	Le	l e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 ml
OTHER	MET RAAPZAADOLIE
OTHER	ZONDER SMAAKVERSTERKERS
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot einde:
STORAGE	Droog, donker en bij kamertemperatuur (<25°C) bewaren. Na opening 1 maand houdbaar in de koelkast.



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000056562/002

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Jan 8, 2025

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	SHAKE WELL
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Vrij van kunstmatige kleurstoffen

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen	Per 102 g [100 ml]
Energie	655 kJ
Energie Kcal	156 kcal
Vetten	16 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	1,2 g
waarvan enkelvoudig onverzadigde vetzuren	9,8 g
waarvan meervoudig onverzadigde vetzuren	4,3 g
Omega 3-vetzuren	1,4 g
Omega 6-vetzuren	2,9 g
Koolhydraten	3,0 g
waarvan suikers	< 0,5 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	< 0,5 g
Zout	1,8 g

Per - 102 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000115576/000/004